
Elementary School Supply List 
One student / approx. $65 for complete list  
Gathered from Target’s lowest listed price as of 6/2022 
 

 

Backpack – Approx. $20.00  

Lunch bag – Approx. $10.00 - $15.00 

#2 Pencils - $.99  

Eraser - $.50  

Pencil Box or Pencil Pouch - $1.29  

Pencil Sharpener - $.65  

Bic Pens - $1.59 

Crayons - $1.49  

Colored Pencils - $1.99 – 2.99  

Highlighters (Sharpie) - $2.79  

12 inch ruler - $.55  

5 inch Blunt Tip or Point Tip Scissors - $1.99  

2-pack Glue Sticks - $1.19  

4 oz. Glue - $.99  

Wide Ruled 1 Subject Notebook - $.99  

Composition Notebook - $.75  

Loose Leaf Filler Paper Wide Rule - $2.99  

Folders - $.59  

3 Ring Binder - $2.19  

Washable Markers - $3.99  

Watercolor Paint - $2.39  

Ruled Index Cards - $.75 -1.49  

Compass with Measuring Guide - $4.29  

Facial Tissues - $1.59  

Antibacterial Hand Sanitizer - $1.19  



Middle School Supply List for one student 
One student / approx. $95 for complete list 
Gathered from Target’s lowest listed prices as of 6/2022  
 

 

Backpack – Approx. $20.00  

Lunch bag – Approx. $10.00 

#2 Pencils - $.99 

Eraser - $.50 

Pencil Sharpener - $.65 

Colored Pencils - $1.99 – 2.99 

Bic Pens - $1.59 

Highlighters (Sharpie) - $2.79 

12 inch ruler - $.55 

Scotch Transparent Tape – $2.79 (pack of 4) 

Scissors - $3.29 

USB Flashdrive - $6.99 

TI Calculator - $10.89 (TI-30Xa Pocket Calculator) 

Loose Leaf Filler Paper Wide Rule - $.99 

Ruled Index Cards - $.99 

Folders - $.59 

One subject Spiral Notebooks - $.99 

Composition Notebook - $.75 

Loose Leaf Filler Paper Wide Rule - $.99 

3 Ring Binder $2.19 

3 Ring Binder Hole Punch - $9.89 

Tabbed Dividers - $1.49 - $2.29 

Reinforcements - $.99 

Stapler - $3.19 - 9.88 

Weekly Planner - $8.99 



High School Supply List for one student 
One student / approx. $87 for complete list  
Gathered from Target’s lowest listed prices as of 6/2022 
 

 

Backpack or Messenger Bag – Approx. $20.00 

Lunch bag – Approx. $10.00 

#2 Pencils - $.99 

Eraser - $.50 

Colored Pencils - $1.99 

Pencil Sharpener - $.65 

Pens; Red, Blue, and Black - $1.59 (10ct.) 

Highlighters (Sharpie) - $2.79 

12 inch ruler - $.55 

TI Calculator - $10.89 (TI-30Xa Pocket Calculator) 

Dictionary - $4.69 

Thesaurus - $4.79 

Pocket Folders - $.59 

Single-Subject Spiral Notebooks - $.99 

Sticky Notes - $2.99 

Sticky Flags - $2.79 

College Ruled Loose Leaf paper - $.99 

Tabbed Dividers - $1.49 - $2.29 

Wire Bound Weekly Planner - $8.99 

3 Ring Binder - $2.19 

USB Flash Drives - $6.99 

 


